Symmetric Refl ector SV5R  Series
Page 1 of 2 White or Specular for 1 or 2 Lamp T5 Strip, 22”, 34” or 46” Lengths,
Features
• Only 1 3/8" deep.
• Installation on regular SV T5 strip, 1 or 2 lamps.
•  Available in white or high refl ectivity specular fi nish.
•  Optional micro-perforated or slotted white refl ector.
Dimensions
Lightolier a Genlyte Thomas Company www.lightolier.com
Technical Information: (978) 657-7600 • Fax (978) 658-0595
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and fi nish.
Copyright 2002 Lightolier Section 3A/Folio H120-225/03
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Volts/Ballast:
Job Information          Type:
  Symmetric Refl ector SV5R  Series
Page 2 of 2                White or Specular for 1 or 2 Lamp T5 Strip, 22”, 34” or 46” Lengths
Photometry                                                                              Model No. SV4S254UNVPG/SV5R1W4SSLD
Ordering Information
Explanation of Catalog Number. Example: SV5R1W4SSLD
Options & Accessories
Wire Guard: White wire guard to work with SV5 Symmetric refl ector. Catalog
number SV5G1W3S for 34” Symmetric Refl ector; SV5G1W4S for 46” Symmetric
Refl ector.
Specifi cations
Materials: Die-formed heavy gauge cold rolled steel.
Refl ector: White - phosphate undercoating, baked white acrylic matte high
refl ectance paint fi nish.  Specular - Refl ective plane made of high purity
aluminium, total refl ectivity of 95% without iridescence.
1 S
Refl ector Style Refl ector Length
2 = 22”
3 = 34”
4 = 46”
Light Distibution
S = Symmetric
Refl ector Style:
SLD = Solid
SLT = Slotted (white only)
PER = Micro-perforated (white only)
SV5R
Refl ector Type
Refl ector for SVT5 Strip
(order strip separately)
Finish
W = White
     S = Specular
Lightolier a Genlyte Thomas Company www.lightolier.com
Technical Information: (978) 657-7600 • Fax (978) 658-0595
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and fi nish.
Copyright 2002 Lightolier Section 3A/Folio H120-22
Job Information          Type: